
| Wednesday, February 24ONPNEWYFLYMOWPEOam. Breakfast Sessionz30 District Weather Forecast9..0 Around the Town, with Prudence
Gregory9.15 Delia of Four Winds
9.30 The Dark God9.45 The Amazing Simon Crawley10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session
7. Hill Billy Roundup7.15 Famous Fortunes
z:
30 Merry Melodies
English Entertainers
R.S.A. Notices
Piano Medieys
-Taranaki Hit ParadeTalk: Journalist at LargeThe‘ench Arena, by J. C, Graham (NZBS)The Paris Conservatoire Orchestraconducted by Anatole FistoulariBallet Suite: The Sleeping Princéss
(Prologue and Act 1) chaikovski
(Acts 2 and 3 Will be broadcast at 9.3next Weinesday)10. 0 in Lighter Mood
10.145 Opening Night: Aftermath, Ya bythe author, Ngaio Marsh (NZBS10.30 Close down

O*XA ...WANGANUI00 ke 250 m.
7. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
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9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views9.15 My Love Story9.30 Devotion
9.45 Reserved10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. The Marton Programme
» eta Songs by Joni James7.15 Waltz Time
7.30 N.Z. Artists
7.45 Hammond Organ Harmonies8.1 Report on Wanganui Stock SalesVictor Young and his Singing Strings8.15 Your Favourites and Mine, pre-Sented by Frank Lawrence (Sttidio)8.30 _The Adventures of the. Scarlet
Pimpernel9.4 Take It From Heré (BBC)
June Valli and bs Lowry8.45
polces,2 Harm10. 0 Jazz Vevoa)

10.30 Close down

QIN 1240 BVELSON
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather ty sams9.0 Shopping with9.15 Favourite Song Alben9.30 The Story of Dr, Kildare
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Dinner Music
a Member of, Mafia7.25 Instrumental
8. Dad and Dave
LS
+4
Reserved

8. New Vocalists9. Variety Fanfare (BB
9.32 The New Orchestra
conducted by Erie CoatesSuite: Four Centuries Coates
70. 0 Sweet Rhythm
10.30 Ciose down

CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

7.87 am. Ganterbuty Weather Forecast
9.30 Ballet Suite: The a
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Music While You Work
11.1 Tango. with Sesta
494 Doreen Hatris (vocal)
11. London Suite; Fats Waller (piano)
12. 0 Lunch Music7 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forerast2. Mainly for Women: How Immi-seats Settle Down in N.Z. (NZBS)
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: Faramondoe Handel
Concerto in C Bach
Longing for SpringThe Violets
Evening Revery Mozart
Symphony. No. 97 in ¢ orga4.0 Light Variety4, The William Flynn Show6. Popular Vocal Groups5.15 Children’s Session: Storytime withJeanne
Harry Grove Trio

3 Light Music
‘s Addington Stock Market Reportustralian Tour: Mining at Mount Isa.\ Douglas Cresswell (NZBS)

7.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)8.0 SYA Studio Orchestra conducted
by Hans Colombi
Overture; Life for the Czar GlinkeSelection: The Blue Paradise RombergPetite Suite Debussy8.30 Band Contest: Two competingBands in the D and C Grade Second Test9.15 Sports Magazine (NZBS)9.30 Band Contest: Winning Perform:ances

10. O Light Variety10.30 Evening Serenade
11.20 Close down

JY SSAS TCHURCH
3
-m. Concert Hour
0 Dinner Music7 @ The DOolmetsch Trio: Cari Déi-
metsch, Joseph Saxby and Layton RingEarly English ri ieee Music(NZB7.33 Campoli (yiolin) and the LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra conducted by
megane ed Beloum he, On. $3 iaymphonic_ . 68.6 EDNA (1220 -s0-prane)
The Crates
The Butterfly and the FlowerDolly
Dawn
Fieur Jetee Faure
3 (Studio)

8.205 Music for Wind Instruments
The Copenhagen Wind QuintetVariations on a Free Theme BorzaThree Short Pieces for Wind QuintetIbert8.41 My Five Bést Filme, bY Marie Bul-lock, Wellington housewife ahd journal-ist (NZBS)8.54 The Nottingham Oriana Choir andthe Boyd Neel String OrchestraStabat Mater Pergolési8.31 The British Overseas: Lord Baden-
Powell, by Muriel Howlett (RBG) (to berepeated from 3YA at 9.30 p.m. on
Sunde)

:

10. 0 The Colimbia
Bromienting syvin-phony Orchestra conducted by HowardBarlow

:
|Symphony No. 2 ih D,

Op.
52 (Re-formation endelssohn10.80 Close down

BX¢ 1160 ,JIMARU, ,, m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Melodies
. oO Good Morning, Ladies
é The Deceiver
9. Manhunt :Fd Delia of Four Winds0. 0 Close down

bd p.m. Something Sentimental45 Enemy to Crime (final broadcast)0 Vocalistes on Wax
Gardening Session
Popular Musi¢
Keyboard Rhythms _Farmers’ Weekly SérviceOliver apt (BBC)RUTHERFORD BROWN (hbiritone)Folk Songs of the British Isles

Sttdio)8.3 Come Into the Parlour (BBC)36 ~=Latest on Record
0. 0 Opening Night: Straight Left. readby the author, Ngaio Marsh (NZBS)10.11 Soft Lights apd Sweet Music10.30 Close down
_,
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OYE,SREYMOUTE |
9.45 a.m. Morning Star! Isador Goodman
10. O Devotional Service
10.48 The Lilian Dale Affair
10.30 Music While You Work
11, O0 Home Science Talk: Successful Jamand Jelly Making11.15 Concert Memories
11.45 Max Bygraves
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Famous Gérman Folk Songs
2.30 Round the British Isles
Oo Music While YOu Work
8.30 Popular Classics4.0 The Burtohs of Banner Street
4.12 Richard CGrean’s Orchestra, withEllabelle Davis
4.30 Rhythmic Variety6. 0 Hear Who’s Here
5.15 Children’s session: The Farm With-out a Name (ABC); Search for theGolden Boomerang
6.45 Dinher Music6.0 #£My Son, Tom7.0 Imaginary Journeys: Parenthesia,
by Denis Glovef (NZBS)35 A Case for Cleveland
. o Recent Releases
8.15 Take it From Here (BBC)45 Bowling: Review and Results ofWest Coast Gentre’s Annual Fours Cham-
pionship
8.30 The N.B.C. Symphony Orchestraconducted by Arturo Toseanini
Overture: FauSt WagnerThe Concertgebouw Orchestra 6f Am-
sterdam conducted by Ednard van Bei-num
Fantastic Symphony, Op. 14 (Episode
n the life of an artist) Berlioz42444 Cinsa dawn

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9.30a.m. Music While You Work
410.10 instrumental Interlude
0.29 Devotional Service
10.38 Front Page Lady
11. 0 Topics for Women: How

—
Our

Immigrants Settling In? (NZB
11.35 Conductor of the Week: Petes de
Sabata
72. 0 Linch Music
2. Op.m. Take It

he Se
Here (BBC) (aAcie Of broadcast from

4YA
2.30 Music Whilé You Work3.0 #£=The Ambassadress
3.30. CLASSICAL HOUR :

Sonata in G, for Flute, Violin andPiano ac
Octet in F, Op. 166 Schubert
Scottish session
On the Harmonica
Tea Table Tunes
Children’s session: The Pied Piper

(BBC)

rm)°

My Son, Tom
Produce Market ReportBurnside Stock Market ReportNorth of South, the final talk byhn Spedding
Variety Fanfare (BBC)
The Capitol Symphony Orchestra*

conducted by Ferde Grofe
Grand Canyon Suite Grofe
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8.30 Jan Mazurus (tenor) with StanleyBlack and his Or¢thestra8.45 Fiddle Fancies: Joe Venuti with
Russ Morgan at the piano .

9.16 Four Hands on Two Pianos: Populartunes with Johh Parkin and Peter Jeffreywith songs by John Macdonald (NZBS)
9.30 Brass Band Contest: Winning Per-farmances
10. 0 Rhythm Parade ("Scrutineer’’)
10.30 Machito and his Orchestra be

11.20 Glose down

AYO sno PUNEDIN,,
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 The World of Opera: Opera inEngtish
Scenes from Aida, La Traviata andSimone Boccanegra, by Verdi

7.30 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and thePhilharmonia Orchestra conducted byAnatole Fistoulari
Concerto NO. 2 in B Minor, Op. 7

Paganini
8. 0 The Eustace Diamonds. (BBC)8.29

8
Arturo Benedetti Michelangeli(piano)
Sonata in D Minor
Sonata in C Minor ScarlattiChaconné from Sondta No. 4 Bach

8.49 Canadian Artists: The Masella
Group, with John Newmark (piano)Wind Quintet in E Flat, on 16eethoven
9.17 Irmgard Seefried (soprano)
Songs af Mozart9.26 he London Philharmonic Orches-tra Conducted by Eduard van Betnum
Symphony No. 3 in F, Op, 90 Brahms

8.58 HandelHans Hotter (baritone)Aure deh per pieta (Guilio’ Cesare)How Willing My Paternal Love (Sam-
son)
Shall ! in Mamre’s Fertile Plain

. (Joshua) ,
Rene le Roy (tiute) and Kathieen. Long(plano) iy

Sonata No. 3 in G
10.30 Close down

{XD 420DUNEDIN.1430 k
6. O p.m. Tunes of the Times
6.30 C.Y.M. Presents Father Bennet’sTalk
6.45 Hour of St. Francis7.0 Smile Family8.0 Studio Hour
8.45 Otago Hit Parade
Te" 0
Bringing Christ to the Nations10. Recent Releases
Close down

AYTINYERCARGHLL
9.30 am: Salon Musie
70. 0 Devotional Service"
10.148 The Country Doctor
10.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Women at Home: Always This Yegs-‘terday
11.80 Miniature Concert
412. 0 Lunch Music2.0p.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
2.15 Music of Dvorak
Legende
Biblical Songsserenade in D Minor
*, ° Afternoon Programme: Songs of‘rin :

15 Gipsy Airs
30 Musi¢é While You WorkLe Comie Cuts15 Film Favourites’
.45 English Radio Stars
6.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Jinios:The Jungle Doctor; and Breakfast °Plants
6.45 Music for the Tea Hour
a After Dinner Musié
See
Crystal GazingWestminster Light. Orchestra

8.15 DORIS SCOTT (curtralto)
Slumber Song of the Madonna Head
Quiet Sanderson
Husheen NéedhamThe Fidgety Bairn arr. Roberton(Studio)
$30 BBC Bandstand: The Scottish
C.W.S. Band conducted by — GeorgeHawkins
9.15 For Your Library (NZBS)
9.30 Variety Fanfare (BBC)
10. 0 Wednesday Serenade: SidneyTorch and his Orchestra, with WebsterBooth (tenor) and Jean Pougnet (violit)
10.30 Concert Celebrities
11.20 Close down

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence school pupilsby 2YA, and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ and 4Y¥Z

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 22
9. 4am. Speech Training and Poetry (S. 1-F. 11).

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 23
9. 4 am. School Clubs. :
9.12 You and Your Wardrobe. ) Post-
9.20 Discovering Poetry: The Ring of Words. ) Primary.

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 249.4 am. There Goes the Bell! (Infants).
9.14 "The Jester Who Fooled a King."
9.22 We Open the Envelopes (S. 4).

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 269.4 am. Music Appreciation.
9.19 Parlons Francais.


